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TANNING PRODUCTS

PRODUCTS

RETAIL PRICE

JWOWW TRIPLE DIP INTENSIFIER
14 KARAT™ GOLD RUSH

JWOWW HYPOALLERGENIC
DHA BRONZER

JWOWW FITSPIRATION™
JWOWW FIT GOALS™
JWOWW FIT LIFE™

RUGGED BY G GENTLEMEN®
CHISELED BY G GENTLEMEN®
JWOWW REALITY CHECK™
JWOWW FEARLESS™

SHEA YOU LOVE ME®
NOTHING BUT BRONZE CHARCOAL™
PARTY ANIMAL™

FEELIN' BEACHY™

BEACH YOU TO IT™
DEVIOUSLY BRONZE™
HARDCORE BRONZE™
PEPTIDE PRO™

$110.00
$89.25

$83.25
$79.00

$77.00
$72.75
$60.75
$69.00
$62.25
$61.25
$50.00
$49.00
$48.00
$44.75
$43.50
$38.75
$36.75
$36.00

Prices as of 11/1/2024



TAN. DESGNER SKIN.

[ ]
; shlnem
ALIFORNIA
swedish bea

PLAN 1~
TANNING PRODUCTS

CONT...
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ADORABLY BRONZE™ $35.75
CHARMINGLY BRONZE™ $34.00
COLORCRUSH™ $32.75
CHEEKY BROWN® $29.75
SINFULLY BRONZE™ $28.25
PEPTIDE PRO™ HYRBID FACIAL $26.00
ACCELERATOR EXTREME™ $25.50
DARINGLY DARK™ $26.00
DARK TANNING ACCELERATOR™ LOTION $21.25
RESTORED® PREP SPRAY $49.00
RESTORED® TARGET SERUM $64.50
RESTORED® 2-IN-1 INTENSIFIER STEP 1 $48.00
PEEPERS® EYEWEAR $2.85

HN® COCOA DREAMS TAN EXTENDER $24.00

AG FOREVER AFTER TAN EXTENDER $29.00

Prices as of 11/1/2024





