PLAN 1 FINING PRODUCTS

PRODUCTS

RETAIL PRICE

JWOWW TRIPLE DIP INTENSIFIER	\$110.00
14 KARAT™ GOLD RUSH	\$89.25
JWOWW HYPOALLERGENIC DHA BRONZER	\$83.25
JWOWW FITSPIRATION™	\$79.00
JWOWW FIT GOALS™	\$77.00
JWOWW FIT LIFE™	\$72.75
RUGGED BY G GENTLEMEN®	\$60.75
CHISELED BY G GENTLEMEN®	\$59.00
JWOWW REALITY CHECK™	\$52.25
JWOWW FEARLESS™	\$51.25
SHEA YOU LOVE ME®	\$50.00
NOTHING BUT BRONZE CHARCOAL™	\$49.00
PARTY ANIMAL™	\$48.00
FEELIN' BEACHY™	\$44.75
BEACH YOU TO IT™	\$43.50
DEVIOUSLY BRONZE™	\$38.75
HARDCORE BRONZE™	\$36.75
PEPTIDE PROM Planes	\$36.00

Prices as of 11/1/2024

PLAN 1 PLAN 1 TANNING PRODUCTS CONT...

PRODUCTS

RETAIL PRICE

ADORABLY BRONZE™	\$35.75
CHARMINGLY BRONZE™	\$34.00
COLOR CRUSH™	\$32.75
CHEEKY BROWN®	\$29.75
SINFULLY BRONZE™	\$28.25
PEPTIDE PRO™ HYRBID FACIAL	\$26.00
ACCELERATOR EXTREME™	\$25.50
DARINGLY DARK™	\$26.00
DARK TANNING ACCELERATOR™ LOTION	\$21.25
RESTORED® PREP SPRAY	\$49.00
RESTORED® TARGET SERUM	\$54.50
RESTORED [®] 2-IN-1 INTENSIFIER STEP 1	\$48.00
PEEPERS® EYEWEAR	\$ 2.85
HN® COCOA DREAMS TAN EXTENDER	\$24.00
AG FOREVER AFTER TAN EXTENDER	\$29.00